Homer

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

» Riley McEvoy
o Ken Updike

Players (14)

NAME

Ryan Beard

Jack Bertram
Christopher Boylan
Dane Francis
Graydon Hickey
Cooper Hollenbeck
Aidan Hutchings
Grady Marshall
Lincoln Marshall
Brycen Poole
Timothy Post

lan Small

Evan Sullivan
Benett Wilbur

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

NUMBER
15
23
5
35
25
12
2
30
21
1
33
34
41
3

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org

GRADE
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
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